Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Debt Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/10/2015 3:10:16 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

DEBT SERVICE
Budget Actual
$798,568.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$566,426.00 $566,427.92
$0.00 $0.00
$1,364,994.00 $566,427.92
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$2,027,850.00 $1,784,193.76
$0.00 $0.00

$2,027,850.00

$662,856.00
$0.00
$662,856.00

$0.00
$9,820.00
$9,820.00

$1,784,193.76

$662,856.00
$0.00
$662,856.00

($554,909.84)
$9,819.03
($545,090.81)

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 08

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($798,568.00)
$0.00
$1.92
$0.00

($798,566.08)

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$243,656.24
$0.00
$243,656.24

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($554,909.84)
($0.97)
($554,910.81)

Pulled from Production

CAPITAL PROJECTS

Budget

$0.00

$0.00
$70,000.00
$110,000.00
$180,000.00

$0.00

$0.00
$894,527.00
$0.00

$0.00
$187,500.00
$0.00

$0.00
$1,082,027.00

$263,000.00
$60,000.00
$203,000.00

($699,027.00)
$1,771,829.00
$1,072,802.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$0.00
$100,244.53
$111,060.72
$211,305.25

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$53,925.89
$0.00
$0.00
$53,925.89

$13,054.66
$60,000.00
($46,945.34)

$110,434.02
$1,771,828.98
$1,882,263.00

Exhibit F-11I-B

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$30,244.53
$1,060.72
$31,305.25

$0.00

$0.00
$894,527.00
$0.00

$0.00
$133,574.11
$0.00

$0.00
$1,028,101.11

($249,945.34)
$0.00
($249,945.34)

$809,461.02
($0.02)
$809,461.00
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